
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson 

Mailing Address

Name of Political Treasurer

Mailing Address

City and Zip

City and Zip

Home Phone

Home Phone

Work Phone

Work Phone

Offi ce Sought (if candidate) District (if any)

Section I

Section II

Section III

TYPE OF REPORT
This fi ling is an: o Original o Amendment

7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report 

7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report 

Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

Is this a Termination Report: o Yes o No

Section IV

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions:  If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.  

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” fi gures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section V 

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date fi gure:  Add this report’s Column I  COLUMN I COLUMN II
fi gures to the Column II fi gures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year

to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ _______________

*This same fi gure should be entered on line 1 of all reports fi led this calendar year.
**This is the fi gure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi led. If this is your fi rst report, this amount is 0. 
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

Return This Report To: 
Lawerence Denney 

Secretary of State PO 
Box 83720

Boise ID 83720-0080 
Phone: (208) 334-2852 

Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, __________________________________________, hereby certify that the information in this 

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Name of Political Treasurer

Signature of Political Treasurer

This report is for the period from ______/______/______ through ______/______/______.

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee o Political Treasurer o

C-2
Rev. 5/11

Page 1

October 10 Pre-General Report

Annual Report 

10626

20 JAN 30  AM 11:58

SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF IDAHO

PACE (Political Action Committee for Education)

PO Box 2638

Paul J Stark

Boise 83701-2638 2083441341

PO Box 2638 Boise 83701-2638 2083441341

✔

01 01 2019 12 31 2019

✔

✔

19,887.43

19,887.43

40,855.27 40,855.27

60,742.70 60,742.70

2,632.19 2,632.19

58,110.51 58,110.51

0.00

Paul J Stark

Digital Signature

Tai
Typewritten Text



DETAILED SUMMARY

 Name of Candidate or Committee:

Total This Period

Contributions

 Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Contributors __________ + $

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $

 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

Total Contributions (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $

1

2

3

4

5

Expenditures

 Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25)  # of Expenditures __________ + $

 Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $

 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

 Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

Total Expenditures (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pledged Contributions

 Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Pledges __________ + $

 Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $

Total Pledged Contributions this period = $

19

20

21

Page 2

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

 Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $

 New Loans received during this reporting period 
  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + $

 New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

 Subtotal = $

 Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 
  (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - $

 Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PACE (Political Action Committee for Education)

308 6,747.97

33,384.34

722.96

0.00

40,855.27

1 23.11

1,886.12

722.96

0.00

0.00

2,632.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00
0.00



 

 

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: PACE (Political Action Committee for Education)
Reporting Period: First Annual

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

10/30/2019 LYGA, DEBORAH
573 WENDELL ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$20.00 $60.00

09/30/2019 LYGA, DEBORAH
573 WENDELL ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$20.00 $40.00

07/26/2019 LYGA, DEBORAH
573 WENDELL ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$20.00 $20.00

12/20/2019 ABER-TOWNS, MATTHEW S
710 E. STATE ST.
BOISE, ID 83712

$56.00 $386.00

11/20/2019 ABER-TOWNS, MATTHEW S
710 E. STATE ST.
BOISE, ID 83712

$56.00 $330.00

10/18/2019 ABER-TOWNS, MATTHEW S
710 E. STATE ST.
BOISE, ID 83712

$56.00 $274.00

09/20/2019 ABER-TOWNS, MATTHEW S
710 E. STATE ST.
BOISE, ID 83712

$56.00 $218.00

08/20/2019 ABER-TOWNS, MATTHEW S
710 E. STATE ST.
BOISE, ID 83712

$56.00 $162.00

07/19/2019 ABER-TOWNS, MATTHEW S
710 E. STATE ST.
BOISE, ID 83712

$56.00 $106.00

06/20/2019 ABER-TOWNS, MATTHEW S
710 E. STATE ST.
BOISE, ID 83712

$25.00 $50.00

05/20/2019 ABER-TOWNS, MATTHEW S
710 E. STATE ST.
BOISE, ID 83712

$25.00 $25.00

07/27/2019 ABAUNZA, ALISA L
205 NW CARRIE CIR
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$80.00 $80.00

12/26/2019 DOTY, KATE
10532 W GREENLEAF ST
BOISE, ID 83704

$10.00 $60.00

11/26/2019 DOTY, KATE
10532 W GREENLEAF ST
BOISE, ID 83704

$10.00 $50.00

10/26/2019 DOTY, KATE
10532 W GREENLEAF ST
BOISE, ID 83704

$10.00 $40.00

09/26/2019 DOTY, KATE
10532 W GREENLEAF ST
BOISE, ID 83704

$10.00 $30.00

08/26/2019 DOTY, KATE
10532 W GREENLEAF ST
BOISE, ID 83704

$10.00 $20.00



07/26/2019 DOTY, KATE
10532 W GREENLEAF ST
BOISE, ID 83704

$10.00 $10.00

07/27/2019 JAMES, CHASE E
993 N 575 E
Firth, ID 83236

$51.00 $81.00

12/26/2019 JAMES, CHASE E
312 LENA LN
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $30.00

11/26/2019 JAMES, CHASE E
312 LENA LN
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $25.00

10/26/2019 JAMES, CHASE E
312 LENA LN
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $20.00

09/26/2019 JAMES, CHASE E
312 LENA LN
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $15.00

08/26/2019 JAMES, CHASE E
312 LENA LN
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $10.00

07/26/2019 JAMES, CHASE E
312 LENA LN
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $5.00

12/20/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $120.00

11/20/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $110.00

10/18/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $100.00

09/20/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $90.00

08/20/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $80.00

07/19/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $70.00

06/20/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $60.00

05/20/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $50.00

04/19/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $40.00

03/20/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $30.00

02/20/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $20.00

01/18/2019 THIEL, JODIE A
3734 S. MILLBROOK WAY
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $10.00

07/27/2019 SKEEN, AMANDA
375 W 500 N
MALAD CITY, ID 83252

$50.00 $50.00



12/26/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$6.00 $76.00

11/26/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$6.00 $70.00

11/06/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $64.00

10/26/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$6.00 $59.00

10/06/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $53.00

09/26/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$6.00 $48.00

09/06/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $42.00

08/26/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$6.00 $37.00

08/06/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $31.00

07/26/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$6.00 $26.00

07/06/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $20.00

06/06/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $15.00

05/06/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $10.00

04/06/2019 BULLOCK, ERIN L
439 MCCORMACK ST APT A
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $5.00

12/15/2019 JONES, MCKENZIE L
4200 PHILBIN RD
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$20.00 $122.00

11/15/2019 JONES, MCKENZIE L
4200 PHILBIN RD
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$20.00 $102.00

10/15/2019 JONES, MCKENZIE L
4200 PHILBIN RD
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$20.00 $82.00

09/15/2019 JONES, MCKENZIE L
4200 PHILBIN RD
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$20.00 $62.00

08/15/2019 JONES, MCKENZIE L
4200 PHILBIN RD
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$20.00 $42.00

07/26/2019 JONES, MCKENZIE L
4200 PHILBIN RD
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$2.00 $22.00

07/07/2019 JONES, MCKENZIE L
4200 PHILBIN RD
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$20.00 $20.00



12/12/2019 DAVIS, ANGELA
7025 W PORTNEUF RD
POCATELLO, ID 83204

$15.00 $90.00

11/12/2019 DAVIS, ANGELA
7025 W PORTNEUF RD
POCATELLO, ID 83204

$15.00 $75.00

10/12/2019 DAVIS, ANGELA
7025 W PORTNEUF RD
POCATELLO, ID 83204

$15.00 $60.00

09/12/2019 DAVIS, ANGELA
7025 W PORTNEUF RD
POCATELLO, ID 83204

$15.00 $45.00

08/12/2019 DAVIS, ANGELA
7025 W PORTNEUF RD
POCATELLO, ID 83204

$15.00 $30.00

07/11/2019 DAVIS, ANGELA
7025 W PORTNEUF RD
POCATELLO, ID 83204

$15.00 $15.00

12/26/2019 COFFEY, BRIAN
PO BOX 9734
BOISE, ID 83707

$20.00 $120.00

11/26/2019 COFFEY, BRIAN
PO BOX 9734
BOISE, ID 83707

$20.00 $100.00

10/26/2019 COFFEY, BRIAN
PO BOX 9734
BOISE, ID 83707

$20.00 $80.00

09/26/2019 COFFEY, BRIAN
PO BOX 9734
BOISE, ID 83707

$20.00 $60.00

08/26/2019 COFFEY, BRIAN
PO BOX 9734
BOISE, ID 83707

$20.00 $40.00

07/26/2019 COFFEY, BRIAN
PO BOX 9734
BOISE, ID 83707

$20.00 $20.00

12/20/2019 MILTON, LAURA
171 E ELVA ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$20.00 $140.00

11/20/2019 MILTON, LAURA
171 E ELVA ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$20.00 $120.00

10/20/2019 MILTON, LAURA
171 E ELVA ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$20.00 $100.00

09/20/2019 MILTON, LAURA
171 E ELVA ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$20.00 $80.00

08/20/2019 MILTON, LAURA
171 E ELVA ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$20.00 $60.00

08/07/2019 MILTON, LAURA
171 E ELVA ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $40.00

07/26/2019 MILTON, LAURA
171 E ELVA ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$20.00 $30.00

07/07/2019 MILTON, LAURA
171 E ELVA ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.50 $93.07



10/28/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.50 $85.57

09/30/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.50 $78.07

08/28/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.85 $70.57

07/29/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.84 $62.72

06/28/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.84 $54.88

05/28/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.84 $47.04

04/29/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.84 $39.20

03/28/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.84 $31.36

02/28/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.84 $23.52

01/28/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.84 $15.68

12/28/2018 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$7.84 $7.84

12/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $60.00

11/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $55.00

10/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $50.00

09/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $45.00

08/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $40.00

07/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $35.00

06/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $30.00

05/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $25.00

04/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $20.00

03/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $15.00



02/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $10.00

01/21/2019 KORBER, MICHAEL
2172 W SAGE SPRINGS CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $5.00

07/29/2019 ATWATER, BROWARD J
5123 RANCHEROS LOOP
TETON, ID 83452

$100.00 $100.00

12/26/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$20.00 $180.00

12/17/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $160.00

11/26/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$20.00 $150.00

11/17/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $130.00

10/26/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$20.00 $120.00

10/17/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $100.00

09/26/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$20.00 $90.00

09/17/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $70.00

08/26/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$20.00 $60.00

08/17/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $40.00

07/26/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$20.00 $30.00

07/17/2019 SANDERS, JOHN C
340 N 12TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $35.00



05/28/2019 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 BENTLEY, TINA J
11764 MOSS LN
NAMPA, ID 83651

$5.00 $5.00

12/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $60.00

11/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $55.00

10/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $50.00

09/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $45.00

08/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $40.00

07/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $35.00

06/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $30.00

05/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $25.00

04/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $20.00

03/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $15.00

02/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $10.00

01/12/2019 HAWKES, JON R
918 S SHILLING AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $5.00

04/08/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S WAGONS WEST AVE
BOISE, ID 83716

$192.25 $442.25

12/20/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$50.00 $250.00

11/20/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$50.00 $200.00



10/18/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$50.00 $150.00

09/20/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $100.00

08/20/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $90.00

07/19/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $80.00

07/08/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S WAGONS WEST AVE
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $70.00

06/20/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $60.00

05/20/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $50.00

04/19/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $40.00

03/20/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $30.00

02/20/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $20.00

01/18/2019 COMPTON, MATTHEW D
7494 S. WAGONS WEST AVE.
BOISE, ID 83716

$10.00 $10.00

12/08/2019 HOLLIBAUGH, APRIL A
1751 BORAH AVE E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $100.00

11/08/2019 HOLLIBAUGH, APRIL A
1751 BORAH AVE E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $95.00

10/08/2019 HOLLIBAUGH, APRIL A
1751 BORAH AVE E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $90.00

09/08/2019 HOLLIBAUGH, APRIL A
1751 BORAH AVE E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $85.00

08/08/2019 HOLLIBAUGH, APRIL A
1751 BORAH AVE E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $80.00

08/01/2019 HOLLIBAUGH, APRIL A
1751 BORAH AVE E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$60.00 $75.00

07/08/2019 HOLLIBAUGH, APRIL A
1751 BORAH AVE E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $15.00

06/08/2019 HOLLIBAUGH, APRIL A
1751 BORAH AVE E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $10.00

05/08/2019 HOLLIBAUGH, APRIL A
1751 BORAH AVE E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $5.00



11/29/2019 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 MONTREUIL, PAUL
MATTHEW

2104 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $5.00

12/15/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $183.00

11/29/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $171.00

11/15/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $163.00

10/28/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $151.00

10/15/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $143.00



09/30/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $131.00

09/15/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $123.00

08/28/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $111.00

08/15/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $103.00

07/29/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $91.00

07/27/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$15.00 $83.00

07/15/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $68.00

06/28/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $56.00

05/28/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $48.00

04/29/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $40.00

03/28/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $32.00

02/28/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $24.00

01/28/2019 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $16.00

12/28/2018 PARADIS, ERIN RENEE
2252 NW 11TH AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$8.00 $8.00

12/22/2019 SMITH, LINDSEY M
429 FAIRWAY DR
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$20.00 $105.00

11/22/2019 SMITH, LINDSEY M
429 FAIRWAY DR
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$20.00 $85.00

10/22/2019 SMITH, LINDSEY M
429 FAIRWAY DR
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$20.00 $65.00

09/22/2019 SMITH, LINDSEY M
429 FAIRWAY DR
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$20.00 $45.00

08/22/2019 SMITH, LINDSEY M
429 FAIRWAY DR
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$20.00 $25.00

07/22/2019 SMITH, LINDSEY M
429 FAIRWAY DR
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $240.00



10/28/2019 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $220.00

09/30/2019 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $200.00

08/28/2019 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $180.00

07/29/2019 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $160.00

06/28/2019 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $140.00

05/28/2019 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $120.00

04/29/2019 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $100.00

03/28/2019 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $80.00

02/28/2019 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $60.00

01/28/2019 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $40.00

12/28/2018 MONTGOMERY, WHITNEY C
2616 W NEFF ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $20.00

12/20/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$50.00 $262.50

11/20/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$50.00 $212.50

10/18/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$50.00 $162.50

09/20/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$12.50 $112.50

08/20/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$12.50 $100.00

07/19/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$12.50 $87.50

06/20/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$12.50 $75.00

05/20/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$12.50 $62.50

04/19/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$12.50 $50.00

03/20/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$12.50 $37.50



02/20/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$12.50 $25.00

01/18/2019 Stark, Paul
5088 N Aberdeen Pl
Meridian, ID 83646

$12.50 $12.50

08/28/2019 MORTON, DOMINIC ANTONIO
129 G STREET
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.00 $72.00

07/29/2019 MORTON, DOMINIC ANTONIO
129 G STREET
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.00 $64.00

06/28/2019 MORTON, DOMINIC ANTONIO
129 G STREET
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.00 $56.00

05/28/2019 MORTON, DOMINIC ANTONIO
129 G STREET
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.00 $48.00

04/29/2019 MORTON, DOMINIC ANTONIO
129 G STREET
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.00 $40.00

03/28/2019 MORTON, DOMINIC ANTONIO
129 G STREET
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.00 $32.00

02/28/2019 MORTON, DOMINIC ANTONIO
129 G STREET
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.00 $24.00

01/28/2019 MORTON, DOMINIC ANTONIO
129 G STREET
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.00 $16.00

12/28/2018 MORTON, DOMINIC ANTONIO
129 G STREET
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.00 $8.00

12/26/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$20.00 $220.00

11/29/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.33 $200.00

11/26/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$20.00 $191.67

10/28/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.33 $171.67

10/26/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$20.00 $163.34

09/30/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.33 $143.34

09/26/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$20.00 $135.01

08/28/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.37 $115.01

08/26/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$20.00 $106.64

07/29/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.33 $86.64



07/26/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$20.00 $78.31

06/28/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.33 $58.31

05/28/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.33 $49.98

04/29/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.33 $41.65

03/28/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.33 $33.32

02/28/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.33 $24.99

01/28/2019 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.33 $16.66

12/28/2018 MORTON, JAMIE LYNN
45 DRIFTWOOD LN
OROFINO, ID 83544

$8.33 $8.33

08/28/2019 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT J
3119 E BONVIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83712

$8.00 $72.00

07/29/2019 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT J
3119 E BONVIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83712

$8.00 $64.00

06/28/2019 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT J
3119 E BONVIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83712

$8.00 $56.00

05/28/2019 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT J
3119 E BONVIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83712

$8.00 $48.00

04/29/2019 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT J
3119 E BONVIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83712

$8.00 $40.00

03/28/2019 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT J
3119 E BONVIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83712

$8.00 $32.00

02/28/2019 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT J
3119 E BONVIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83712

$8.00 $24.00

01/28/2019 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT J
3119 E BONVIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83712

$8.00 $16.00

12/28/2018 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT J
3119 E BONVIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83712

$8.00 $8.00

11/29/2019 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $45.00



07/29/2019 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 BELKNAP, SHERRY L
2150 PILGRIM WAY
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $5.00

12/20/2019 TJADEN, DAVID W.
3688 E. SWEET PEA CT.
BOISE, ID 83716

$20.00 $175.00

11/20/2019 TJADEN, DAVID W.
3688 E. SWEET PEA CT.
BOISE, ID 83716

$20.00 $155.00

10/18/2019 TJADEN, DAVID W.
3688 E. SWEET PEA CT.
BOISE, ID 83716

$20.00 $135.00

09/20/2019 TJADEN, DAVID W.
3688 E. SWEET PEA CT.
BOISE, ID 83716

$20.00 $115.00

08/20/2019 TJADEN, DAVID W.
3688 E. SWEET PEA CT.
BOISE, ID 83716

$20.00 $95.00

07/19/2019 TJADEN, DAVID W.
3688 E. SWEET PEA CT.
BOISE, ID 83716

$20.00 $75.00

06/20/2019 TJADEN, DAVID W.
3688 E. SWEET PEA CT.
BOISE, ID 83716

$20.00 $55.00

07/11/2019 TJADEN, DAVID W
3688 E SWEET PEA CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$35.00 $35.00

12/26/2019 WITHERS, JULIA
4789 Briggs Ln
Marsing, ID 83639

$10.00 $60.00

11/26/2019 WITHERS, JULIA
4789 Briggs Ln
Marsing, ID 83639

$10.00 $50.00

10/26/2019 WITHERS, JULIA
4789 Briggs Ln
Marsing, ID 83639

$10.00 $40.00

09/26/2019 WITHERS, JULIA
4789 Briggs Ln
Marsing, ID 83639

$10.00 $30.00

08/26/2019 WITHERS, JULIA
4789 Briggs Ln
Marsing, ID 83639

$10.00 $20.00



07/26/2019 WITHERS, JULIA
4789 Briggs Ln
Marsing, ID 83639

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 JACOBSON, JENNI L
198 BUCHANAN ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $5.00

12/26/2019 MURILLO, ERIN
112 W PARK AVE
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$15.00 $125.00

11/26/2019 MURILLO, ERIN
112 W PARK AVE
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$15.00 $110.00

10/26/2019 MURILLO, ERIN
112 W PARK AVE
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$15.00 $95.00

09/26/2019 MURILLO, ERIN
112 W PARK AVE
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$15.00 $80.00

08/26/2019 MURILLO, ERIN
112 W PARK AVE
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$15.00 $65.00

07/27/2019 MURILLO, ERIN
112 W PARK AVE
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$35.00 $50.00

07/26/2019 MURILLO, ERIN
112 W PARK AVE
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$15.00 $15.00

12/26/2019 KATS, SUSZAN D
5636 S MOONFIRE WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $60.00



11/26/2019 KATS, SUSZAN D
5636 S MOONFIRE WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $50.00

10/26/2019 KATS, SUSZAN D
5636 S MOONFIRE WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $40.00

09/26/2019 KATS, SUSZAN D
5636 S MOONFIRE WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $30.00

08/26/2019 KATS, SUSZAN D
5636 S MOONFIRE WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $20.00

07/26/2019 KATS, SUSZAN D
5636 S MOONFIRE WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $10.00

12/26/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$20.00 $140.00

11/29/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.67 $120.00

11/26/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$20.00 $118.33

10/28/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.67 $98.33

10/26/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$20.00 $96.66

09/30/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.67 $76.66

09/26/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$20.00 $74.99

08/28/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.63 $54.99

08/26/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$20.00 $53.36

07/29/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.67 $33.36

07/26/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$20.00 $31.69

06/28/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.67 $11.69

05/28/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.67 $10.02

04/29/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.67 $8.35

03/28/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.67 $6.68

02/28/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.67 $5.01



01/28/2019 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.67 $3.34

12/28/2018 SMULKOWSKI, JACOB E
8511 W OREGON ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$1.67 $1.67

11/29/2019 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SORENSEN, RANDALL
GARRETT

511 COUNTRYSIDE AVE
REXBURG, ID 83440

$5.00 $5.00

12/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$10.00 $85.00

11/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$10.00 $75.00

10/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$10.00 $65.00



09/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$10.00 $55.00

08/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$10.00 $45.00

07/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$5.00 $35.00

06/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$5.00 $30.00

05/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$5.00 $25.00

04/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$5.00 $20.00

03/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$5.00 $15.00

02/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$5.00 $10.00

01/02/2019 Anderson, Dawn
324 S 3rd E
Rexburg, ID 83440

$5.00 $5.00

12/07/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $60.00

11/29/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $55.00

11/07/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $50.00

10/28/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $45.00

10/07/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $40.00

09/30/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $35.00

09/07/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $30.00

08/07/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $25.00

07/07/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $20.00

06/07/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $15.00

05/07/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $10.00

04/06/2019 JACKS, ANGEL D
1906 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $5.00



12/05/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $80.00

11/29/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.92 $75.00

11/05/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $72.08

10/28/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.92 $67.08

10/05/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $64.16

09/30/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.92 $59.16

09/05/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $56.24

08/28/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.88 $51.24

08/05/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $48.36

07/29/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.92 $43.36

07/05/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $40.44

06/28/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.92 $35.44

06/05/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $32.52

05/28/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.92 $27.52

05/05/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $24.60

04/29/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.92 $19.60

04/05/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $16.68

03/28/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.92 $11.68

02/28/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.92 $8.76

01/28/2019 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.92 $5.84

12/28/2018 MILLER, TABITHA K
2906 E EASTGATE DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$2.92 $2.92



11/29/2019 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 BIGHAM, ALLISON M
248 E ELWOOD LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $240.00

10/28/2019 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $220.00

09/30/2019 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $200.00

08/28/2019 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $180.00

07/29/2019 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $160.00

06/28/2019 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $140.00

05/28/2019 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $120.00

04/29/2019 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $100.00

03/28/2019 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $80.00



02/28/2019 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $60.00

01/28/2019 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $40.00

12/28/2018 THIES, ERIC L
2064 E Meadow Wood Dr
Meridian, ID 83646

$20.00 $20.00

09/30/2019 Solomon, Bob
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$120.00 $190.00

12/12/2019 Solomon, Bob
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$10.00 $70.00

11/12/2019 Solomon, Bob
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$10.00 $60.00

10/12/2019 Solomon, Bob
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$10.00 $50.00

09/12/2019 Solomon, Bob
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$10.00 $40.00

08/12/2019 Solomon, Bob
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$10.00 $30.00

07/12/2019 Solomon, Bob
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$10.00 $20.00

06/12/2019 Solomon, Bob
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$10.00 $10.00

12/26/2019 HAUGEN, KARI A
PO BOX 2279
HAILEY, ID 83333

$10.00 $60.00

11/26/2019 HAUGEN, KARI A
PO BOX 2279
HAILEY, ID 83333

$10.00 $50.00

10/26/2019 HAUGEN, KARI A
PO BOX 2279
HAILEY, ID 83333

$10.00 $40.00

09/26/2019 HAUGEN, KARI A
PO BOX 2279
HAILEY, ID 83333

$10.00 $30.00

08/26/2019 HAUGEN, KARI A
PO BOX 2279
HAILEY, ID 83333

$10.00 $20.00

07/26/2019 HAUGEN, KARI A
PO BOX 2279
HAILEY, ID 83333

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $45.00



07/29/2019 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 HANSEN, STEVE
PO Box 1571
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $5.00

04/08/2019 McInelly, Layne
6910 S Galewood Way
Boise, ID 83709

$192.25 $532.80

11/29/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$20.00 $340.55

10/28/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
PO Box 2638
Boise, ID 83701

$170.55 $320.55

10/28/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$20.00 $150.00

09/30/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$20.00 $130.00

08/28/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$20.00 $110.00

07/29/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$20.00 $90.00

06/28/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$10.00 $20.00



12/28/2018 MCINELLY, LAYNE LEON
5342 W ELLENS FERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83703

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 BORCHERS, PATRICIA
2031 Rolling Hills Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $130.00

10/28/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $120.00

09/30/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $110.00

08/28/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $100.00

08/01/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $60.00



04/29/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 DIDIER, DEANNA L
PO BOX 2116
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $10.00

12/15/2019 BRADBURN, JUDIE A
5778 N FIVE MILE CT
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $90.00

11/15/2019 BRADBURN, JUDIE A
5778 N FIVE MILE CT
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $80.00

10/15/2019 BRADBURN, JUDIE A
5778 N FIVE MILE CT
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $70.00

09/15/2019 BRADBURN, JUDIE A
5778 N FIVE MILE CT
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $60.00

08/15/2019 BRADBURN, JUDIE A
5778 N FIVE MILE CT
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $50.00

07/15/2019 BRADBURN, JUDIE A
5778 N FIVE MILE CT
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $40.00

06/15/2019 BRADBURN, JUDIE A
5778 N FIVE MILE CT
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $30.00

05/15/2019 BRADBURN, JUDIE A
5778 N FIVE MILE CT
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $20.00

04/15/2019 BRADBURN, JUDIE A
5778 N FIVE MILE CT
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $10.00

12/12/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $130.00

11/29/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$5.00 $120.00

11/12/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $115.00

10/28/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$5.00 $105.00

10/12/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $100.00

09/30/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$5.00 $90.00

09/12/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $85.00



08/28/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$4.14 $75.00

08/12/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $70.86

07/29/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$4.15 $60.86

07/12/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $56.71

06/28/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$4.15 $46.71

06/12/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $42.56

05/28/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$4.15 $32.56

04/29/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$4.15 $28.41

03/28/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$4.15 $24.26

02/28/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$4.15 $20.11

01/28/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$4.15 $15.96

01/24/2019 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$7.66 $11.81

12/28/2018 BIGGS, AMY K
3128 W AUGUSTIN DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$4.15 $4.15

11/29/2019 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $50.00



03/28/2019 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 RITCHIE, STEPHEN JOSH
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 STUTZMAN, ERIN A
75 HOMESTEAD DR
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $80.00



06/28/2019 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W Elm Brook St
Boise, ID 83714

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $15.00



01/28/2019 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 WISENBAKER, MORR
KENDRA

3835 E WINDY RIDGE CT
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $5.00

08/12/2019 CUELLAR, MEGAN B
PO BOX 202
PALOUSE, WA 99161

$5.00 $70.00

08/07/2019 CUELLAR, MEGAN B
PO BOX 202
PALOUSE, WA 99161

$15.00 $65.00

07/12/2019 CUELLAR, MEGAN B
PO BOX 202
PALOUSE, WA 99161

$5.00 $50.00

07/07/2019 CUELLAR, MEGAN B
PO BOX 202
PALOUSE, WA 99161

$15.00 $45.00

06/12/2019 CUELLAR, MEGAN B
PO BOX 202
PALOUSE, WA 99161

$5.00 $30.00

05/12/2019 CUELLAR, MEGAN B
PO BOX 202
PALOUSE, WA 99161

$5.00 $25.00

04/12/2019 CUELLAR, MEGAN B
PO BOX 202
PALOUSE, WA 99161

$5.00 $20.00

03/12/2019 CUELLAR, MEGAN B
PO BOX 202
PALOUSE, WA 99161

$5.00 $15.00

02/12/2019 CUELLAR, MEGAN B
PO BOX 202
PALOUSE, WA 99161

$5.00 $10.00

01/12/2019 CUELLAR, MEGAN B
PO BOX 202
PALOUSE, WA 99161

$5.00 $5.00

04/23/2019 HAMMOND, MELANIE S
30 S 5TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$60.00 $70.00

11/29/2019 HAMMOND, MELANIE S
30 S 5TH W
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $35.00



05/28/2019 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 WOLF, SARA L
PO BOX 534
MCCALL, ID 83638

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 EILERS, AMY MARIE
598 S MERIDIAN
RUPERT, ID 83350

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00



08/28/2019 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 DAVIS, ALEXA
2471 S CHARLOTTE AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

09/30/2019 Chilcote, Kaitlyn
373 S Thoreau Way
Boise, ID 83709

$60.00 $60.00

11/29/2019 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $10.00



12/28/2018 SMITH, ELIZABETH F
PO BOX 323
TETONIA, ID 83452

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 ROBBINS-SMITH, JENNIFER
325 Resseguie St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $5.00

12/26/2019 BUSENBARK, HEATHER
12886 ALICIA ST
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$20.00 $120.00

11/26/2019 BUSENBARK, HEATHER
12886 ALICIA ST
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$20.00 $100.00

10/26/2019 BUSENBARK, HEATHER
12886 ALICIA ST
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$20.00 $80.00

09/26/2019 BUSENBARK, HEATHER
12886 ALICIA ST
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$20.00 $60.00

08/26/2019 BUSENBARK, HEATHER
12886 ALICIA ST
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$20.00 $40.00

07/26/2019 BUSENBARK, HEATHER
12886 ALICIA ST
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$20.00 $20.00

06/15/2019 PATCH, CHRISTOPHER J
8303 W Rifleman St
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $60.00

05/15/2019 PATCH, CHRISTOPHER J
8303 W Rifleman St
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $50.00



04/15/2019 PATCH, CHRISTOPHER J
8303 W Rifleman St
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $40.00

03/15/2019 PATCH, CHRISTOPHER J
8303 W Rifleman St
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $30.00

02/15/2019 PATCH, CHRISTOPHER J
8303 W Rifleman St
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $20.00

01/15/2019 PATCH, CHRISTOPHER J
8303 W Rifleman St
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $10.00

12/26/2019 VANNOY, RITA L
PO BOX 1373
BONNERS FERRY, ID 83805

$10.00 $60.00

11/26/2019 VANNOY, RITA L
PO BOX 1373
BONNERS FERRY, ID 83805

$10.00 $50.00

10/26/2019 VANNOY, RITA L
PO BOX 1373
BONNERS FERRY, ID 83805

$10.00 $40.00

09/26/2019 VANNOY, RITA L
PO BOX 1373
BONNERS FERRY, ID 83805

$10.00 $30.00

08/26/2019 VANNOY, RITA L
PO BOX 1373
BONNERS FERRY, ID 83805

$10.00 $20.00

07/26/2019 VANNOY, RITA L
PO BOX 1373
BONNERS FERRY, ID 83805

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $96.00

10/28/2019 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $88.00

09/30/2019 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $80.00

08/28/2019 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $72.00

07/29/2019 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $64.00

06/28/2019 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $56.00

05/28/2019 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $48.00

04/29/2019 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $40.00

03/28/2019 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $32.00

02/28/2019 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $24.00

01/28/2019 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $16.00



12/28/2018 KESHIAN, DEBI G
1413 N 10TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $8.00

04/08/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W GREYLING DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$192.26 $462.26

12/20/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$30.00 $270.00

11/20/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$30.00 $240.00

10/18/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$30.00 $210.00

09/20/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$30.00 $180.00

08/20/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$30.00 $150.00

07/19/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$30.00 $120.00

06/20/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $90.00

05/20/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $75.00

04/19/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $60.00

03/20/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $45.00

02/20/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $30.00

01/18/2019 OVERALL, KARI L
11258 W. GREYLING DR.
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $15.00

11/29/2019 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $30.00



04/29/2019 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Haag, Annette
PO Box 5
Orofino, ID 83544

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 SWEET, WILLIAM IRWIN
643 CANYON PARK AVE
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00



08/28/2019 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 PEARSON, JACQUELINE
JEANETTE

4448 S ALEUT WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $20.00



02/28/2019 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Orr, James
164 E Snowy Owl St
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Renk, Heidi
4221 W Clinton St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $70.00



05/28/2019 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 JONES, DEE ANN
907 Mollywood Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Hoover, Sarah
2112 Colorado Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $10.00

12/09/2019 Olson, Heidi
PO Box 1115
Fruitland, ID 83619

$5.00 $105.00

11/09/2019 Olson, Heidi
PO Box 1115
Fruitland, ID 83619

$5.00 $100.00

10/09/2019 Olson, Heidi
PO Box 1115
Fruitland, ID 83619

$5.00 $95.00



09/09/2019 Olson, Heidi
PO Box 1115
Fruitland, ID 83619

$5.00 $90.00

08/09/2019 Olson, Heidi
PO Box 1115
Fruitland, ID 83619

$5.00 $85.00

07/27/2019 Olson, Heidi
PO Box 1115
Fruitland, ID 83619

$55.00 $80.00

07/09/2019 Olson, Heidi
PO Box 1115
Fruitland, ID 83619

$5.00 $25.00

06/09/2019 Olson, Heidi
PO Box 1115
Fruitland, ID 83619

$5.00 $20.00

05/09/2019 Olson, Heidi
PO Box 1115
Fruitland, ID 83619

$5.00 $15.00

04/09/2019 Olson, Heidi
PO Box 1115
Fruitland, ID 83619

$5.00 $10.00

03/09/2019 Olson, Heidi
PO Box 1115
Fruitland, ID 83619

$5.00 $5.00

12/30/2019 CHASE, VICKI
210 CENTENNIAL ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$20.00 $100.00

11/30/2019 CHASE, VICKI
210 CENTENNIAL ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$20.00 $80.00

10/30/2019 CHASE, VICKI
210 CENTENNIAL ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$20.00 $60.00

09/30/2019 CHASE, VICKI
210 CENTENNIAL ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$20.00 $40.00

07/26/2019 CHASE, VICKI
210 CENTENNIAL ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $50.00



03/28/2019 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N Edith St
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 GEORGE, MARY
PO Box 135
Aberdeen, ID 83210

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $80.00



06/28/2019 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 GENOWAY, MELINDA L
3950 21ST ST
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 MEYER, LENNETTE S
6073 N ROSA SPRINGS AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $55.00



09/30/2019 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 DOANE, LESLEY
PO Box 1985
McCall, ID 83638

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $20.00



12/28/2018 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $10.00

12/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $60.00

11/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $55.00

10/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $50.00

09/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $45.00

08/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $40.00

07/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $35.00

06/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $30.00

05/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $25.00

04/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $20.00

03/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $15.00

02/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $10.00

01/12/2019 HUTER, KIMBERLY E
1527 MULLIGAN ST
MIDDLETON, ID 83644

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00



03/28/2019 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 GORDON, TANYA
7344 W COHO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $96.00

10/28/2019 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $88.00

09/30/2019 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $80.00

08/28/2019 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $72.00

07/29/2019 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $64.00

06/28/2019 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $56.00

05/28/2019 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $48.00

04/29/2019 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $40.00

03/28/2019 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $32.00

02/28/2019 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $24.00

01/28/2019 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $16.00

12/28/2018 WILKINSON, MICHAEL
2055 Elizabeth Blvd
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$8.00 $8.00

12/15/2019 LICHTER, DEBBIE K
3685 E INDIAN TRAIL LN
KUNA, ID 83634

$10.00 $90.00

11/15/2019 LICHTER, DEBBIE K
3685 E INDIAN TRAIL LN
KUNA, ID 83634

$10.00 $80.00

10/15/2019 LICHTER, DEBBIE K
3685 E INDIAN TRAIL LN
KUNA, ID 83634

$10.00 $70.00

09/15/2019 LICHTER, DEBBIE K
3685 E INDIAN TRAIL LN
KUNA, ID 83634

$10.00 $60.00

08/15/2019 LICHTER, DEBBIE K
3685 E INDIAN TRAIL LN
KUNA, ID 83634

$10.00 $50.00



07/15/2019 LICHTER, DEBBIE K
3685 E INDIAN TRAIL LN
KUNA, ID 83634

$10.00 $40.00

06/15/2019 LICHTER, DEBBIE K
3685 E INDIAN TRAIL LN
KUNA, ID 83634

$10.00 $30.00

05/15/2019 LICHTER, DEBBIE K
3685 E INDIAN TRAIL LN
KUNA, ID 83634

$10.00 $20.00

04/15/2019 LICHTER, DEBBIE K
3685 E INDIAN TRAIL LN
KUNA, ID 83634

$10.00 $10.00

09/30/2019 FORRESTER, SHANNON L
7888 REDMON RD
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$60.00 $60.00

11/29/2019 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 ANTRAM, KAREN M
3014 N Mountain Rd
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00



07/29/2019 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 STEIN, JOSEPH
6624 Ashland Cir
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

07/27/2019 CHASE, AMY M
2032 CEDAR AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$69.00 $72.00

11/29/2019 CHASE, AMY M
2032 CEDAR AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$1.00 $3.00

10/28/2019 CHASE, AMY M
2032 CEDAR AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$1.00 $2.00

09/30/2019 CHASE, AMY M
2032 CEDAR AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$1.00 $1.00

12/26/2019 Lauritzen, Karen
304 E 22nd Ave
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $60.00

11/26/2019 Lauritzen, Karen
304 E 22nd Ave
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $50.00

10/26/2019 Lauritzen, Karen
304 E 22nd Ave
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $40.00

09/26/2019 Lauritzen, Karen
304 E 22nd Ave
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $30.00

08/26/2019 Lauritzen, Karen
304 E 22nd Ave
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $20.00

07/26/2019 Lauritzen, Karen
304 E 22nd Ave
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $10.00

04/15/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $236.00

04/08/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$106.00 $226.00

11/29/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $120.00



10/28/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 Driftwood Dr
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $30.00



01/28/2019 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 BEUTLER, HEATHER A
207 Crimson Cir W
Fruitland, ID 83619

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Burkholder, Amy
20 Burks Ln
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $30.00



04/29/2019 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SCOFIELD, WENDY
1108 N 15th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $340.00

10/28/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $320.00

10/11/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$100.00 $300.00

09/30/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $200.00

08/28/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $180.00

07/29/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $160.00

06/28/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $140.00

05/28/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $120.00

04/29/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $100.00

03/28/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $80.00

02/28/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $60.00

01/28/2019 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $40.00

12/28/2018 JONES, RICHARD A
14848 N Sunset St
Rathdrum, ID 83858

$20.00 $20.00

12/26/2019 ADAMSON, DEBORAH L
2845 S AVONDALE AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$20.00 $120.00

11/26/2019 ADAMSON, DEBORAH L
2845 S AVONDALE AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$20.00 $100.00

10/26/2019 ADAMSON, DEBORAH L
2845 S AVONDALE AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$20.00 $80.00



09/26/2019 ADAMSON, DEBORAH L
2845 S AVONDALE AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$20.00 $60.00

08/26/2019 ADAMSON, DEBORAH L
2845 S AVONDALE AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$20.00 $40.00

07/26/2019 ADAMSON, DEBORAH L
2845 S AVONDALE AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL J
710 E 14TH N
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $70.00



05/28/2019 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 Riviera Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $50.00



08/28/2019 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 THORPE, ELYSE
1706 N 27th St
Boise, ID 83702

$5.00 $5.00

12/06/2019 GOTTLER, JULI M
9820 N HIGHWAY 32
FELT, ID 83424

$10.00 $90.00

11/06/2019 GOTTLER, JULI M
9820 N HIGHWAY 32
FELT, ID 83424

$10.00 $80.00

10/06/2019 GOTTLER, JULI M
9820 N HIGHWAY 32
FELT, ID 83424

$10.00 $70.00

09/06/2019 GOTTLER, JULI M
9820 N HIGHWAY 32
FELT, ID 83424

$10.00 $60.00

08/06/2019 GOTTLER, JULI M
9820 N HIGHWAY 32
FELT, ID 83424

$10.00 $50.00

07/06/2019 GOTTLER, JULI M
9820 N HIGHWAY 32
FELT, ID 83424

$10.00 $40.00

06/06/2019 GOTTLER, JULI M
9820 N HIGHWAY 32
FELT, ID 83424

$10.00 $30.00

05/06/2019 GOTTLER, JULI M
9820 N HIGHWAY 32
FELT, ID 83424

$10.00 $20.00

04/06/2019 GOTTLER, JULI M
9820 N HIGHWAY 32
FELT, ID 83424

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $50.00



08/28/2019 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Buttcane, Carmen
PO Box 11
Richfield, ID 83349

$5.00 $5.00

01/22/2019 GARDNER, NINA B
739 BIRCH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$60.00 $60.00

11/29/2019 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $10.00



12/28/2018 SPARHAWK, KATIE
149 N 4100 E
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 WAHL, CARISSA
12523 W Billabong Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $25.00



03/28/2019 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 MORGAN, STEVEN
1277 N Christopher Pl
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN A
738 S DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $40.00



06/28/2019 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 ARNZEN, CRAIG
3122 E HEARTLEAF CT
BOISE, ID 83716

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Ferro, Melyssa
311 W Spruce St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $60.00



10/28/2019 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 WOODS, DEBRA J
10715 W HALSTEAD LN APT

102
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $35.00



05/28/2019 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SAUNDERS, SHEILA
7600 W Cherrywood Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SPIERS, WENDY
10902 N BLACKTAIL PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $50.00



08/28/2019 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 OCHOA, EVA
1176 OCTOBER CV
SHELLEY, ID 83274

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $240.00

10/28/2019 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $220.00

09/30/2019 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $200.00

08/28/2019 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $180.00

07/29/2019 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $160.00

06/28/2019 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $140.00

05/28/2019 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $120.00

04/29/2019 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $100.00

03/28/2019 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $80.00

02/28/2019 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $60.00

01/28/2019 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $40.00

12/28/2018 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO Box 12
Laclede, ID 83841

$20.00 $20.00



11/29/2019 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SCRIPTER, TIFFANY
403 N Garfield St
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $35.00



05/28/2019 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 RIDER, CATHERINE
5561 S WOLF LODGE CREEK

RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 Madison Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $60.00



10/28/2019 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Atkins, Pamela
6502 Robertson Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $15.00



01/28/2019 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 RICHARDSON, RICHARD A
1122 S JACKSON LN
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 PARIS, SHERILYN
3809 Grover St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $30.00



04/29/2019 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 TAYLOR, MARY
3613 Tulara Dr
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83714

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $45.00



07/29/2019 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SAVAGE, WILLIAM
2584 FIELDSTREAM LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 COOPER, CHRISTINE D
3219 GOLDENSUN AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$5.00 $5.00

11/22/2019 FEREDAY, MICHAEL
2931 MOSER ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$37.50 $75.00



11/22/2019 FEREDAY, JENNIFER D.
2931 MOSER ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$37.50 $37.50

11/29/2019 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 EMERSON, KIMBERLY A
567 WAR EAGLE WAY
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $25.00



03/28/2019 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Smith, Brian
325 S Boyer Ave
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Manning, Travis
2012 Howard Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $80.00



06/28/2019 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.58 $55.00

10/28/2019 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.58 $50.42

09/30/2019 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.58 $45.84

08/28/2019 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.62 $41.26

07/29/2019 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.58 $36.64

06/28/2019 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.58 $32.06

05/28/2019 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.58 $27.48

04/29/2019 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.58 $22.90

03/28/2019 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.58 $18.32

02/28/2019 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.58 $13.74

01/28/2019 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.58 $9.16

12/28/2018 VILORD, CHRISTINE
1011 BRIARWOOD DR
NAMPA, ID 83651

$4.58 $4.58

09/30/2019 WINDISCH, JAMES
4229 N HOLMES RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$60.00 $60.00

08/02/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$8.00 $148.00



10/07/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$20.00 $140.00

11/29/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 SCHAFFELD, CINDY L
200 N 3RD ST APT 903
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $65.00

10/28/2019 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00



03/28/2019 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 MCKENZIE, BRENDA
11939 Camas St
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 PILOTTE, TAMI J
6531 W AUTUMNWOOD ST
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $40.00



06/28/2019 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 VANALLEN, TINA
1940 Wood River Rd
Gooding, ID 83330

$5.00 $5.00

04/23/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $70.00

11/29/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 FRETWELL, JOSIE J.
3528 W MEADOW PL
BOISE, ID 83706

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $96.00



10/28/2019 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $88.00

09/30/2019 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $80.00

08/28/2019 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $72.00

07/29/2019 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $64.00

06/28/2019 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $56.00

05/28/2019 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $48.00

04/29/2019 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $40.00

03/28/2019 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $32.00

02/28/2019 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $24.00

01/28/2019 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $16.00

12/28/2018 RIDER, MARGARET A.
4964 RIVERFRONT PL
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.00 $8.00

11/29/2019 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $15.00



01/28/2019 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 TELLERIA, BLAS
7712 W Bayhill St
Boise, ID 83704

$5.00 $5.00

12/12/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $180.00

11/29/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$20.00 $170.00

11/12/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $150.00

10/28/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$20.00 $140.00

10/12/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $120.00

09/12/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $110.00

08/12/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $100.00

08/02/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $90.00

07/07/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $80.00

07/02/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $70.00

06/02/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $60.00

05/02/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $50.00

04/02/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $40.00

03/02/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $30.00

02/02/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $20.00

01/02/2019 GILLMAN, ANGELA
1209 BLUEBIRD LN
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $10.00

04/06/2019 PRAEDER, LOURENE
3770 E 200 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$60.00 $60.00

09/30/2019 Hinthorn, Kelly
6923 Westview Dr
Bonners Ferry, ID 83805

$60.00 $60.00

11/29/2019 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $60.00



10/28/2019 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 ARNOLDSON, LAYNE S
1998 W 800 S
SPRINGFIELD, ID 83277

$5.00 $5.00

10/28/2019 JOOSTEN, JANE L
2401 S OWYHEE ST
BOISE, ID 83705

$43.65 $54.55

02/28/2019 JOOSTEN, JANE L
2401 S OWYHEE ST TRLR 31
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.45 $10.90

01/28/2019 JOOSTEN, JANE L
2401 S OWYHEE ST TRLR 31
BOISE, ID 83705

$5.45 $5.45

11/29/2019 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $30.00



04/29/2019 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 DUDMAN, LESLIE A
4521 WHISPERWIND AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83607

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 PARKER, DIANE
1970 E 600 N
SAINT ANTHONY, ID 83445

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $90.00



07/29/2019 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83271

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 PRICE, KIMBERLY
6922 Holiday Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

12/26/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $174.00



11/29/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $169.00

11/26/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $157.00

10/28/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $152.00

10/26/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $140.00

09/30/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $135.00

09/26/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $123.00

08/28/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $118.00

08/26/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $106.00

07/29/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $101.00

07/26/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $89.00

06/28/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $84.00

05/28/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $72.00

04/29/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $60.00

03/28/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $48.00

02/28/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $36.00

01/28/2019 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $24.00

12/28/2018 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W Santa Clara Dr
Meridian, ID 83642

$12.00 $12.00

11/29/2019 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $180.00

10/28/2019 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $165.00

09/30/2019 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $150.00

08/28/2019 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $135.00



07/29/2019 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $120.00

06/28/2019 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $105.00

05/28/2019 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $90.00

04/29/2019 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $75.00

03/28/2019 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $60.00

02/28/2019 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $45.00

01/28/2019 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $30.00

12/28/2018 Atterberry, Doreen M
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83616

$15.00 $15.00

11/29/2019 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Armstrong, Amber
1725 Robert St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $5.00

12/26/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $90.00



12/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $85.00

11/26/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $80.00

11/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $75.00

10/26/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $70.00

10/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $65.00

09/26/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $60.00

09/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $55.00

08/26/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $50.00

08/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $45.00

07/26/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $40.00

07/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $35.00

06/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $30.00

05/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $25.00

04/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $20.00

03/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $15.00

02/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $10.00

01/12/2019 MAINE, ERIC L
1321 LAKE LOWELL AVE
NAMPA, ID 83686

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $90.00



07/29/2019 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Kadel, Twila
1211 N Garden St
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $10.00

12/26/2019 DORN, KURT D
325 S PALOMINO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$20.00 $120.00

11/26/2019 DORN, KURT D
325 S PALOMINO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$20.00 $100.00

10/26/2019 DORN, KURT D
325 S PALOMINO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$20.00 $80.00

09/26/2019 DORN, KURT D
325 S PALOMINO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$20.00 $60.00

08/26/2019 DORN, KURT D
325 S PALOMINO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$20.00 $40.00

07/26/2019 DORN, KURT D
325 S PALOMINO DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $30.00



04/29/2019 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 MICINSKI, KIMBERLY A
3865 W MOON LAKE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 RATH, ANDREW J
6999 S LOGANBERRY WAY
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $10.00

12/26/2019 SCHELLER, CARMI J
942 E COLUMBARY CT
EAGLE, ID 83616

$10.00 $60.00

11/26/2019 SCHELLER, CARMI J
942 E COLUMBARY CT
EAGLE, ID 83616

$10.00 $50.00

10/26/2019 SCHELLER, CARMI J
942 E COLUMBARY CT
EAGLE, ID 83616

$10.00 $40.00

09/26/2019 SCHELLER, CARMI J
942 E COLUMBARY CT
EAGLE, ID 83616

$10.00 $30.00



08/26/2019 SCHELLER, CARMI J
942 E COLUMBARY CT
EAGLE, ID 83616

$10.00 $20.00

07/26/2019 SCHELLER, CARMI J
942 E COLUMBARY CT
EAGLE, ID 83616

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SMITH, MAUREEN
623 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $60.00



04/29/2019 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 TAGART, PATRICIA A
5374 N FIVE MILE RD
BOISE, ID 83713

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 STAFFORD, JULIE
1953 Crestview Dr
Moscow, ID 83843

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $45.00



07/29/2019 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 HRANAC, KATHLEEN
2880 S Cantrell Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $5.00

12/26/2019 YAMAMOTO, KATHY
PO Box 2638
Boise, ID 83701

$20.00 $120.00

11/26/2019 YAMAMOTO, KATHY
PO Box 2638
Boise, ID 83701

$20.00 $100.00

10/26/2019 YAMAMOTO, KATHY
PO Box 2638
Boise, ID 83701

$20.00 $80.00

09/26/2019 YAMAMOTO, KATHY
PO Box 2638
Boise, ID 83701

$20.00 $60.00

08/26/2019 YAMAMOTO, KATHY
PO Box 2638
Boise, ID 83701

$20.00 $40.00

07/26/2019 YAMAMOTO, KATHY
PO Box 2638
Boise, ID 83701

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $60.00



04/29/2019 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 Center Ave
Payette, ID 83661

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 MCGRAW, AMY
PO Box 2511
Ketchum, ID 83340

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $240.00

10/28/2019 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $220.00

09/30/2019 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $200.00

08/28/2019 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00



07/29/2019 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

06/28/2019 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

05/28/2019 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

04/29/2019 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $100.00

03/28/2019 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $80.00

02/28/2019 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $60.00

01/28/2019 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $40.00

12/28/2018 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211

$10.00 $10.00

05/28/2019 FARLEY, BILLIE
15383 Cypress St
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $60.00



04/29/2019 FARLEY, BILLIE
15383 Cypress St
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 FARLEY, BILLIE
15383 Cypress St
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 FARLEY, BILLIE
15383 Cypress St
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 FARLEY, BILLIE
15383 Cypress St
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 FARLEY, BILLIE
15383 Cypress St
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 COOK, JENNIFER L
15184 N FISHING CREEK AVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $180.00

10/28/2019 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $165.00

09/30/2019 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $150.00

08/28/2019 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $135.00



07/29/2019 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $120.00

06/28/2019 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $105.00

05/28/2019 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $90.00

04/29/2019 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $75.00

03/28/2019 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $60.00

02/28/2019 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $45.00

01/28/2019 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $30.00

12/28/2018 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $15.00

11/29/2019 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83860

$10.00 $10.00

12/26/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$20.00 $265.00



11/29/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.08 $245.00

11/26/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$20.00 $232.92

10/28/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.08 $212.92

10/26/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$20.00 $200.84

09/30/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.08 $180.84

09/26/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$20.00 $168.76

08/28/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.12 $148.76

08/26/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$20.00 $136.64

07/29/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.08 $116.64

07/26/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$20.00 $104.56

06/28/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.08 $84.56

05/28/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.08 $72.48

04/29/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.08 $60.40

03/28/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.08 $48.32

02/28/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.08 $36.24

01/28/2019 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.08 $24.16

12/28/2018 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$12.08 $12.08

11/29/2019 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $45.00



07/29/2019 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 MARSALA, CLARE
2150 W Secluded Ct
Kuna, ID 83634

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 HARNED, LESLIE I
10231 W LAKELAND DR
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $60.00



10/28/2019 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 NORTON, STEVEN
1178 Flannigan Creek Rd
Viola, ID 83872

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $30.00



01/28/2019 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 BUNCH, SANDRA
5400 W HAYDEN AVE
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$5.00 $5.00

09/30/2019 KOHLES, DEREK M
519 N 21ST ST
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$60.00 $60.00

07/27/2019 CASTLE, MARGARET R
3769 MILL RD
EMMETT, ID 83617

$16.00 $66.00

03/09/2019 CASTLE, MARGARET R
3769 MILL RD
EMMETT, ID 83617

$50.00 $50.00

03/09/2019 CASTLE, LARRY W
3769 MILL RD
EMMETT, ID 83617

$50.00 $50.00

11/29/2019 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $100.00



08/28/2019 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16th St
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 KLUSS, CAROLYN
520 21ST AVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$5.00 $5.00



11/29/2019 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N Larri Lee St
Post Falls, ID 83854

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $20.00



02/28/2019 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 HESPELT, JOANNE R
24350 JACKSON AVE # 112
MURRIETA, CA 92562

$5.00 $5.00

12/20/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$20.00 $180.00

11/29/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $160.00

11/20/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$20.00 $150.00

10/28/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $130.00

10/20/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$20.00 $120.00

09/30/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Peterson, Kathy
16007 S Keeney Rd
Spokane, WA 99224

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $180.00

10/28/2019 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $165.00

09/30/2019 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $150.00



08/28/2019 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $135.00

07/29/2019 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $120.00

06/28/2019 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $105.00

05/28/2019 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $90.00

04/29/2019 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $75.00

03/28/2019 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $60.00

02/28/2019 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $45.00

01/28/2019 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $30.00

12/28/2018 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY C
13577 W EDENBROOK DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$15.00 $15.00

11/29/2019 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 COFFIN, JON W
19003 E Buckeye Ave
Spokane Valley, WA 99027

$5.00 $5.00



12/27/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $102.00

12/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $97.00

11/29/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $94.00

11/27/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $91.00

11/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $86.00

10/28/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $83.00

10/27/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $80.00

10/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $75.00

09/30/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $72.00

09/27/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $69.00

09/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $64.00

08/28/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $61.00

08/27/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $58.00

08/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $53.00

07/29/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $50.00

07/26/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$5.00 $47.00

07/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $42.00

06/28/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $39.00

06/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $36.00

05/28/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $33.00

05/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $30.00



04/29/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $27.00

04/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $24.00

03/28/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $21.00

03/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $18.00

02/28/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $15.00

02/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $12.00

01/28/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $9.00

01/02/2019 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $6.00

12/28/2018 CLAUSSEN, LUANN
720 ASH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83201

$3.00 $3.00

11/29/2019 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 DURFEE, PAULETTE A
4421 E 150 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$5.00 $5.00



11/29/2019 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 MARLEY, BERT C
8806 S OLD HIGHWAY 91
MCCAMMON, ID 83250

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $20.00



02/28/2019 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 MILES, TRISHA
11208 N Cattle Dr
Hayden, ID 83835

$5.00 $5.00

07/27/2019 Madrid-Harris, Pierrette
5400 SAND HOLLOW RD
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$28.00 $178.00

12/05/2019 MADRID-HARRIS, PIERRETTE
L

229 SE BOULEVARD
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$25.00 $150.00

11/05/2019 MADRID-HARRIS, PIERRETTE
L

229 SE BOULEVARD
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$25.00 $125.00

10/05/2019 MADRID-HARRIS, PIERRETTE
L

229 SE BOULEVARD
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$25.00 $100.00

09/05/2019 MADRID-HARRIS, PIERRETTE
L

229 SE BOULEVARD
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$25.00 $75.00

08/05/2019 MADRID-HARRIS, PIERRETTE
L

229 SE BOULEVARD
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$10.00 $50.00

07/05/2019 MADRID-HARRIS, PIERRETTE
L

229 SE BOULEVARD
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$10.00 $40.00

06/05/2019 MADRID-HARRIS, PIERRETTE
L

229 SE BOULEVARD
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$10.00 $30.00

05/05/2019 MADRID-HARRIS, PIERRETTE
L

229 SE BOULEVARD
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$10.00 $20.00

04/05/2019 MADRID-HARRIS, PIERRETTE
L

229 SE BOULEVARD
NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 83655

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00



06/28/2019 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 MCCURDY, LAURIE
8896 W MORNIN MIST ST
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 LARSON, SCOTT
5205 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $110.00



09/30/2019 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Makings, J Kathleen
PO Box 25
Kimberly, ID 83341

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $10.00



12/28/2018 BROWN, RAEANN
198 S 1000 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 SARE, KENNETH
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $25.00



03/28/2019 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 MCCOMBS, JEANNE
10385 ARNOLD RD
BOISE, ID 83714

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 BENTZ, SHERYL A
613 13TH ST
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $80.00



06/28/2019 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO Box 1112
Big Piney, WY 83113

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N Tanner Pl
Nampa, ID 83687

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $55.00



09/30/2019 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Blakeley, Brian
711 W Elm St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $20.00



12/28/2018 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
Paul, ID 83347

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$15.00 $135.00

10/28/2019 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$15.00 $120.00

09/30/2019 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$15.00 $105.00

08/28/2019 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 FASSETT, NINA MARIA
1044 N 450 Ln E
Rupert, ID 83350

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $25.00



03/28/2019 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 DILLON, ALTHEA
4129 N 36th St
Boise, ID 83703

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 GAREY, KELLY
3735 W Pine Creek Ct
Meridian, ID 83642

$5.00 $5.00

09/20/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 Reservoir Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$60.00 $300.00

12/20/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$50.00 $240.00

11/20/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$50.00 $190.00

10/18/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$50.00 $140.00

09/20/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $90.00



08/20/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $80.00

07/19/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $70.00

06/20/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $60.00

05/20/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $50.00

04/19/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $40.00

03/20/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $30.00

02/20/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $20.00

01/18/2019 MCKINLEY, JASON L
278 RESERVOIR DRIVE
LEWISTON, ID 83501

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 CAPSON, CYDNIE
259 N 800 W
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $5.00

12/12/2019 WILLIAMS, JOEL
1151 WOODDUCK ST
FRUITLAND, ID 83619

$20.00 $150.00



11/12/2019 WILLIAMS, JOEL
1151 WOODDUCK ST
FRUITLAND, ID 83619

$20.00 $130.00

10/12/2019 WILLIAMS, JOEL
1151 WOODDUCK ST
FRUITLAND, ID 83619

$20.00 $110.00

09/12/2019 WILLIAMS, JOEL
1151 WOODDUCK ST
FRUITLAND, ID 83619

$20.00 $90.00

08/12/2019 WILLIAMS, JOEL
1151 WOODDUCK ST
FRUITLAND, ID 83619

$20.00 $70.00

07/12/2019 WILLIAMS, JOEL
1151 WOODDUCK ST
FRUITLAND, ID 83619

$20.00 $50.00

06/12/2019 WILLIAMS, JOEL
1151 WOODDUCK ST
FRUITLAND, ID 83619

$20.00 $30.00

04/05/2019 WILLIAMS, JOEL
1151 WOODDUCK ST
FRUITLAND, ID 83619

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W Clarinda St
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $110.00



09/30/2019 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83440

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$15.00 $135.00

10/28/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$15.00 $120.00

09/30/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$15.00 $105.00

08/28/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $20.00



12/28/2018 JONES, LINDA
2603 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 KEEFER, IRENE
286 Circle Way Dr
Boise, ID 83702

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $50.00



03/28/2019 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 GRAEBER, MOLLY
2897 E 700 N
ROBERTS, ID 83444

$5.00 $5.00

08/28/2019 RABE, PEGGY
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 RABE, PEGGY
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 RABE, PEGGY
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 RABE, PEGGY
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 RABE, PEGGY
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $50.00



03/28/2019 RABE, PEGGY
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 RABE, PEGGY
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 RABE, PEGGY
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 RABE, PEGGY
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83706

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $74.76

10/28/2019 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $68.53

09/30/2019 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $62.30

08/28/2019 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $56.07

07/29/2019 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $49.84



06/28/2019 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $43.61

05/28/2019 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $37.38

04/29/2019 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $31.15

03/28/2019 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $24.92

02/28/2019 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $18.69

01/28/2019 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $12.46

12/28/2018 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$6.23 $6.23

11/29/2019 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S Crosspoint Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $55.00



09/30/2019 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SMYLIE, R STEVE
3662 E GRANGER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $20.00



12/28/2018 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 Tanglewood Ln
Emmett, ID 83617

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $180.00

10/28/2019 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $165.00

09/30/2019 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $150.00

08/28/2019 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $135.00

07/29/2019 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $120.00

06/28/2019 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $105.00

05/28/2019 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $90.00

04/29/2019 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $75.00

03/28/2019 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $60.00

02/28/2019 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $45.00

01/28/2019 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $30.00

12/28/2018 CAMP, SYLVIA S
1301 S BROOKLAWN DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$15.00 $15.00

11/29/2019 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $25.00



03/28/2019 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 BODELL, JO ANN
2070 12TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Gratton, Cheryl
525 SAWTOOTH AVE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $80.00



06/28/2019 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 CRAWFORD, MARY L
4356 S CARBINE AVENUE
BOISE, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $55.00



09/30/2019 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 ALDER, JUDY
616 E 1ST ST
EMMETT, ID 83617

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $10.00



12/28/2018 BOYDSTUN, E SUSAN
5108 HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83703

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83605

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $50.00



03/28/2019 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 WYANT, HELEN
PO Box 102
Burley, ID 83318

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Chilcote, Richard
3524 Barberry Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $80.00



06/28/2019 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S Georgetown Ave
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 CLAUSEN, JOANNA
3654 W Central Rd
Emmett, ID 83617

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $55.00



09/30/2019 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 TRULL, JANICE
3026 N BURLEY WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $10.00



12/28/2018 Arndt, Edward
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Arndt, Barbara
1788 Glendale Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $25.00



03/28/2019 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 FERRO, JUDITH G
20314 Ward Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 WILLIAMSON, DOLLIE
4252 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $80.00



06/28/2019 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 MARKS, ANNE
1006 Forrest St
Boise, ID 83705

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $96.00

10/28/2019 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $88.00

09/30/2019 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $80.00

08/28/2019 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $72.00

07/29/2019 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $64.00

06/28/2019 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $56.00

05/28/2019 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $48.00

04/29/2019 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $40.00

03/28/2019 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $32.00

02/28/2019 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $24.00

01/28/2019 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $16.00

12/28/2018 JENKINS, JULIA G
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83709

$8.00 $8.00

08/28/2019 HOHNHORST, PERRY
NICOLE

2207 W Sunset Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$20.00 $180.00



07/29/2019 HOHNHORST, PERRY
NICOLE

2207 W Sunset Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$20.00 $160.00

06/28/2019 HOHNHORST, PERRY
NICOLE

2207 W Sunset Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$20.00 $140.00

05/28/2019 HOHNHORST, PERRY
NICOLE

2207 W Sunset Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$20.00 $120.00

04/29/2019 HOHNHORST, PERRY
NICOLE

2207 W Sunset Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$20.00 $100.00

03/28/2019 HOHNHORST, PERRY
NICOLE

2207 W Sunset Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$20.00 $80.00

02/28/2019 HOHNHORST, PERRY
NICOLE

2207 W Sunset Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$20.00 $60.00

01/28/2019 HOHNHORST, PERRY
NICOLE

2207 W Sunset Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$20.00 $40.00

12/28/2018 HOHNHORST, PERRY
NICOLE

2207 W Sunset Ave
Boise, ID 83702

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $30.00



01/28/2019 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 FAIRCLOTH, CYNTHIA
818 FORD ST
MOSCOW, ID 83843

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $30.00



04/29/2019 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 ALVAREZ, JACKLYN P
530 E COURT ST
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 MCCREA, DAWN
2076 S Twin Rapid Way
Boise, ID 83709

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $180.00

10/28/2019 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $165.00

09/30/2019 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $150.00

08/28/2019 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $135.00



07/29/2019 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $120.00

06/28/2019 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $105.00

05/28/2019 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $90.00

04/29/2019 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $75.00

03/28/2019 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $60.00

02/28/2019 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $45.00

01/28/2019 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $30.00

12/28/2018 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30th St
Boise, ID 83703

$15.00 $15.00

11/29/2019 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 CREEK, CLAUDIA
3660 N 2700 E
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $60.00



10/28/2019 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 DAVIS, KATHLEEN
3058 Cherry Creek Rd
Saint Maries, ID 83861

$5.00 $5.00

12/20/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 N CORDELL
ATHOL, ID 83801

$15.00 $105.00

11/29/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $90.00

11/20/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 N CORDELL
ATHOL, ID 83801

$15.00 $85.00

10/28/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $70.00

10/18/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 N CORDELL
ATHOL, ID 83801

$15.00 $65.00

09/30/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $30.00



04/29/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 KASPER-HARRIS, KAREN
23769 CORDELL RD
ATHOL, ID 83801

$5.00 $5.00

12/20/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$10.00 $75.00

11/20/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$10.00 $65.00

10/18/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$10.00 $55.00

09/20/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$5.00 $45.00

08/20/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$5.00 $40.00

07/19/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$5.00 $35.00

06/20/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$5.00 $30.00

05/20/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$5.00 $25.00

04/19/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$5.00 $20.00

03/20/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$5.00 $15.00

02/20/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$5.00 $10.00

01/18/2019 Baker, Venice L
3085 W Pebblestone St
Meridian, ID 83646

$5.00 $5.00

07/27/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$60.00 $120.00

11/29/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $50.00



08/28/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 DOCKSTADER, C JOLENE
218 W AVENUE I TRLR 100
JEROME, ID 83338

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 GEE, RUSSELL
530 Linden Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$10.00 $10.00



08/28/2019 WILLARD, CINDY JO
426 S 8TH ST
ST MARIES, ID 83861

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 WILLARD, CINDY JO
426 S 8TH ST
ST MARIES, ID 83861

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 WILLARD, CINDY JO
426 S 8TH ST
ST MARIES, ID 83861

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 WILLARD, CINDY JO
426 S 8TH ST
ST MARIES, ID 83861

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 WILLARD, CINDY JO
426 S 8TH ST
ST MARIES, ID 83861

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 WILLARD, CINDY JO
426 S 8TH ST
ST MARIES, ID 83861

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 WILLARD, CINDY JO
426 S 8TH ST
ST MARIES, ID 83861

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 WILLARD, CINDY JO
426 S 8TH ST
ST MARIES, ID 83861

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 WILLARD, CINDY JO
426 S 8TH ST
ST MARIES, ID 83861

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 MITCHELL, CINDY L
2662 E 4256 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $10.00



11/29/2019 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SUTTON, ANN
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $40.00



02/28/2019 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W Franklin Rd
Meridian, ID 83642

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SHRUM, DEBRA
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $35.00



05/28/2019 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SUTTON, LARRY
PO BOX 2450
TWIN FALLS, ID 83303

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $50.00



08/28/2019 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 MAXTON, CHAD
1701 Carol Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 KOYAMA, PATTY K
70 N ELIJAH DRIVE
NAMPA, ID 83651

$10.00 $10.00



11/29/2019 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 RYAN, MARY
4504 N Foothill Dr
Boise, ID 83703

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $20.00



02/28/2019 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SCOTT, WENDY
903 W HARMONY DR
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 OTTO, LAURA J
12565 W LEWIS AND CLARK

DR
BOISE, ID 83713

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $132.00

10/28/2019 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $121.00



09/30/2019 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $110.00

08/28/2019 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $99.00

07/29/2019 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $88.00

06/28/2019 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $77.00

05/28/2019 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $66.00

04/29/2019 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $55.00

03/28/2019 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $44.00

02/28/2019 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $33.00

01/28/2019 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $22.00

12/28/2018 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83350

$11.00 $11.00

11/29/2019 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $20.00



12/28/2018 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83406

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $240.00

10/28/2019 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $220.00

09/30/2019 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $200.00

08/28/2019 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $180.00

07/29/2019 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $160.00

06/28/2019 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $140.00

05/28/2019 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $120.00

04/29/2019 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $100.00

03/28/2019 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $80.00

02/28/2019 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $60.00

01/28/2019 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $40.00

12/28/2018 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83316

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $25.00



03/28/2019 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SILVERS, SHERRY
703 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83442

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $80.00



06/28/2019 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 GIBSON, BECKY D
8093 W PENNY LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Faull, Anita
2719 Hervey St
Boise, ID 83705

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $110.00



09/30/2019 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 MUELLER, NANCY J
7101 N HOURGLASS DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83815

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $240.00

10/28/2019 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $220.00

09/30/2019 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $200.00

08/28/2019 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $180.00

07/29/2019 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $160.00

06/28/2019 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $140.00

05/28/2019 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $120.00

04/29/2019 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $100.00

03/28/2019 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $80.00

02/28/2019 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $60.00

01/28/2019 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $40.00



12/28/2018 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 Nixon Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 REICHARDT, LINDA
5146 GALENA ST
POCATELLO, ID 83202

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $50.00



03/28/2019 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Mabbutt, Janet
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83642

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 STARK, JEAN C
10420 WHISPERING CLIFFS

DR
BOISE, ID 83704

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $240.00



10/28/2019 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $220.00

09/30/2019 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $200.00

08/28/2019 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $180.00

07/29/2019 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $160.00

06/28/2019 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $140.00

05/28/2019 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $120.00

04/29/2019 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $100.00

03/28/2019 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $80.00

02/28/2019 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $60.00

01/28/2019 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $40.00

12/28/2018 Purdy, Mark L
8583 W Galactic Ct
Boise, ID 83709

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $30.00



01/28/2019 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY N
355 W VALENTINO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 DICKINSON, HOLLY A
647 SMITHWICK RD
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $100.00

10/28/2019 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $91.67

09/30/2019 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $83.34

08/28/2019 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.37 $75.01

07/29/2019 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $66.64

06/28/2019 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $58.31

05/28/2019 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $49.98



04/29/2019 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $41.65

03/28/2019 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $33.32

02/28/2019 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $24.99

01/28/2019 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $16.66

12/28/2018 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN L
3879 W FARM VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $8.33

11/29/2019 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S Carie Way
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $45.00



07/29/2019 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Johnson, Nikol
10550 N Cayuse Way
Boise, ID 83714

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $144.00

10/28/2019 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $132.00

09/30/2019 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $120.00

08/28/2019 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $108.00

07/29/2019 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $96.00

06/28/2019 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $84.00

05/28/2019 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $72.00

04/29/2019 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $60.00

03/28/2019 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $48.00

02/28/2019 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $36.00

01/28/2019 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $24.00

12/28/2018 MYERS, STEPHANIE L
5105 N MENDELSON AVE
MERIDIAN, ID 83646

$12.00 $12.00

11/29/2019 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $60.00



10/28/2019 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 GIBSON, DAVID
631 CONCORDIA CIR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $100.00

10/28/2019 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $91.67

09/30/2019 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $83.34

08/28/2019 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.37 $75.01

07/29/2019 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $66.64

06/28/2019 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $58.31

05/28/2019 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $49.98

04/29/2019 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $41.65

03/28/2019 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $33.32

02/28/2019 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $24.99



01/28/2019 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $16.66

12/28/2018 BAKER, LISA M
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83714

$8.33 $8.33

11/29/2019 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 DILLON-JOHNSON, DENISE M
1015 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $30.00



04/29/2019 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 Barham, Melissa
14505 W Comisky Dr
Boise, ID 83713

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 COE, TARA
PO Box 61
Star, ID 83669

$5.00 $5.00

09/30/2019 BASS, MARJORIE E
8271 W ECHO FALLS LN
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

$100.00 $100.00

11/29/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$20.00 $367.55

11/25/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $347.55

10/28/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$170.55 $337.55



10/28/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$20.00 $167.00

09/30/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $147.00

08/28/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $137.00

08/02/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$17.00 $127.00

07/29/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $110.00

07/26/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$20.00 $100.00

06/28/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $80.00

05/28/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $70.00

04/29/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $60.00

03/28/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $50.00

02/28/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $40.00

01/28/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $30.00

01/24/2019 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $60.00



04/29/2019 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 FITZPATRICK, ANTHONY D
3915 E Wormwood Ct
Boise, ID 83716

$10.00 $10.00

12/26/2019 TANBERG, MICHELLE R
7463 BAY MEADOWS DR
NAMPA, ID 83687

$20.00 $220.00

11/26/2019 TANBERG, MICHELLE R
7463 BAY MEADOWS DR
NAMPA, ID 83687

$20.00 $200.00

10/26/2019 TANBERG, MICHELLE R
7463 BAY MEADOWS DR
NAMPA, ID 83687

$20.00 $180.00

09/30/2019 TANBERG, MICHELLE R
7463 BAY MEADOWS DR
NAMPA, ID 83687

$100.00 $160.00

09/26/2019 TANBERG, MICHELLE R
7463 BAY MEADOWS DR
NAMPA, ID 83687

$20.00 $60.00

08/26/2019 TANBERG, MICHELLE R
7463 BAY MEADOWS DR
NAMPA, ID 83687

$20.00 $40.00

07/26/2019 TANBERG, MICHELLE R
7463 BAY MEADOWS DR
NAMPA, ID 83687

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $40.00



02/28/2019 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO Box 119
Shoshone, ID 83352

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 HILL, JANICE
PO BOX 234
COUNCIL, ID 83612

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $70.00



05/28/2019 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83702

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $100.00



08/28/2019 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83318

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Hahn, Lucille
9000 San Rafael Dr
Boise, ID 83704

$10.00 $10.00



11/29/2019 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 Bodily St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $20.00



02/28/2019 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 DELIA, JULIE
492 RUSTY LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Beaudoin, Monica
602 Lakeview Blvd
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $35.00



05/28/2019 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 SANT, MARK A
511 N FLORENCE ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83352

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO Box 773
Asotin, WA 99402

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $100.00



08/28/2019 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Shackelford, Jim
2237 S Tawny Woods Pl
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $66.60

10/28/2019 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $61.05

09/30/2019 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $55.50

08/28/2019 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $49.95

07/29/2019 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $44.40

06/28/2019 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $38.85

05/28/2019 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $33.30

04/29/2019 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $27.75

03/28/2019 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $22.20

02/28/2019 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $16.65

01/28/2019 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $11.10

12/28/2018 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83647

$5.55 $5.55



11/29/2019 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 Kimmel, Howard
PO Box 103
Ririe, ID 83443

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $40.00



02/28/2019 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E Bridgewater Ct
Boise, ID 83706

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $70.00



05/28/2019 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83705

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $300.00

10/28/2019 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $275.00

09/30/2019 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $250.00

08/28/2019 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $225.00

07/29/2019 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $200.00

06/28/2019 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $175.00

05/28/2019 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $150.00

04/29/2019 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $125.00

03/28/2019 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $100.00

02/28/2019 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $75.00

01/28/2019 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $50.00

12/28/2018 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
Rigby, ID 83442

$25.00 $25.00

11/29/2019 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $100.00



08/28/2019 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 Hummel Dr
Boise, ID 83709

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 CAUGHLIN, ELIZABETH
2808 W PLEASANTON AVE
BOISE, ID 83702

$5.00 $5.00



11/29/2019 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 STEISKAL, LOIS J
2866 HUNTERS LOOP UNIT

502
BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $40.00



06/28/2019 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 OWENS, GRACE
3626 W Kipling Rd
Boise, ID 83706

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $240.00

10/28/2019 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $220.00

09/30/2019 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $200.00

08/28/2019 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $180.00

07/29/2019 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $160.00

06/28/2019 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $140.00

05/28/2019 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $120.00

04/29/2019 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $100.00

03/28/2019 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $80.00

02/28/2019 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $60.00

01/28/2019 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $40.00

12/28/2018 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W Arlen St
Boise, ID 83713

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $110.00



09/30/2019 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $90.00

07/29/2019 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 Hewett Rd
Juliaetta, ID 83535

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $10.00



12/28/2018 BELNAP, TERRY
2425 Fieldstone Ct
Ammon, ID 83401

$5.00 $5.00

12/20/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $120.00

11/20/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $110.00

10/18/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $100.00

09/20/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $90.00

08/20/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $80.00

07/19/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $70.00

06/20/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $60.00

05/20/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $50.00

04/19/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $40.00

03/20/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $30.00

02/20/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $20.00

01/18/2019 HARDING, PHILIP G
204 E 1ST AVENUE
POST FALLS, ID 83854

$10.00 $10.00

10/26/2019 CUMMINGS, LUANN M
21601 N RAMSEY RD
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$20.00 $80.00

09/26/2019 CUMMINGS, LUANN M
21601 N RAMSEY RD
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$20.00 $60.00

08/26/2019 CUMMINGS, LUANN M
21601 N RAMSEY RD
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$20.00 $40.00

07/26/2019 CUMMINGS, LUANN M
21601 N RAMSEY RD
RATHDRUM, ID 83858

$20.00 $20.00

11/29/2019 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $120.00

10/28/2019 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $110.00

09/30/2019 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $100.00

08/28/2019 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $90.00



07/29/2019 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $80.00

06/28/2019 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $70.00

05/28/2019 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $60.00

04/29/2019 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $50.00

03/28/2019 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $40.00

02/28/2019 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $30.00

01/28/2019 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $20.00

12/28/2018 PULLIAM, PATRIC JAMES
6331 KIRKWOOD RD
BOISE, ID 83709

$10.00 $10.00

11/29/2019 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $60.00

10/28/2019 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 HAUGER, KATRENA M
248 MEADOW GRASS LOOP
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

$5.00 $5.00

11/29/2019 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $60.00



10/28/2019 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $55.00

09/30/2019 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $50.00

08/28/2019 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $45.00

07/29/2019 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $40.00

06/28/2019 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $35.00

05/28/2019 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $30.00

04/29/2019 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $25.00

03/28/2019 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $20.00

02/28/2019 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $15.00

01/28/2019 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $10.00

12/28/2018 GONZALES, DARIN
22585 Highway 30
Kimberly, ID 83341

$5.00 $5.00

Grand Total: $33,384.34



 

 

Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: PACE (Political Action Committee for Education)
Reporting Period: First Annual

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional

12/31/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$45.31 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/30/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$44.33 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/31/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$1.08 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/31/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$57.30 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/30/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$47.70 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/31/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$71.52 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/31/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$55.63 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

06/30/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$15.87 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

05/31/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$12.72 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

04/30/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$15.56 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

03/31/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$7.02 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



02/28/2019 WEPAY

350 CONVENTION WAY 200

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

$12.08 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/29/2019 IDAHO NEXTGEN

LEADERSHIP

PO Box 1981

Boise, ID 83701

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

04/12/2019 CONSERVATION VOTERS

FOR IDAHO

413 W IDAHO ST 100

BOISE, ID 83702

$1,000.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

Grand Total: $1,886.12



 

 

Schedule C
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures

Name of Candidate or Committee: PACE (Political Action Committee for Education)
Reporting Period: First Annual

Date Contributor Recipient Amount Code Optional

07/23/2019 YAMAMOTO,

KATHLEEN Y

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$25.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/08/2019 WEIS, DENISE

1765 N 7TH E

MOUNTAIN HOME,

ID 83647

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$15.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 THIES, ERIC L

2064 E Meadow

Wood Dr

Meridian, ID 83646

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$13.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/19/2019 SOLOMON, ROBERT

H

23578 FREEZEOUT

RD

CALDWELL, ID

83607

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$25.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/24/2019 Peterson, Kathy

16007 S Keeney Rd

Spokane, WA 99224

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$15.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/24/2019 OCHOA, EVA

1176 OCTOBER CV

SHELLEY, ID 83274

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$10.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/24/2019 NORRIS, CHRISTINE

L

253 SE BOULEVARD

NEW PLYMOUTH, ID

83655

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$150.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 MILLER, DEANNA L

22650 HWY 30

HANSEN, ID 83334

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$30.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



07/23/2019 MCDOWELL, ERIC T

PO BOX 361

JULIAETTA, ID 83535

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$10.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 MCDOWELL, ERIC T

PO BOX 361

JULIAETTA, ID 83535

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$10.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 MADRID HARRIS,

PIERRETTE

5400 SAND HOLLOW

RD

NEW PLYMOUTH, ID

83655

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$50.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 Lauritzen, Karen

304 E 22nd Ave

Post Falls, ID 83854

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$45.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/24/2019 KASPER HARRIS,

KAREN

23769 CORDELL RD

ATHOL, ID 83801

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$15.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/24/2019 Hoy, Peggy

1122 PARK

MEADOWS DR

TWIN FALLS, ID

83301

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$14.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 HALL, LAURIE R

104 SMALLEY CIR

BUHL, ID 83316

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$100.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 HALL, LAURIE R

104 SMALLEY CIR

BUHL, ID 83316

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$100.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/24/2019 GAREY, KELLY L

3735 W PINE CREEK

CT

CALDWELL, ID

83642

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$25.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/25/2019 DORN, KURT D

325 PALOMINO DR

BOISE, ID 83709

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$25.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



07/24/2019 CLARK, BENJAMIN

R

217 Pine St

Wallace, ID 83873

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$15.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 CHASE, VICKI L

210 CENTENNIAL ST

BLACKFOOT, ID

83321

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$8.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 CHASE, VICKI L

210 CENTENNIAL ST

BLACKFOOT, ID

83321

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$8.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 CHASE, VICKI L

210 CENTENNIAL ST

BLACKFOOT, ID

83321

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$4.98 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 CHASE, VICKI L

210 CENTENNIAL ST

BLACKFOOT, ID

83321

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$4.98 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/23/2019 CHASE, VICKI L

210 CENTENNIAL ST

BLACKFOOT, ID

83321

Idaho Education

Association

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

$5.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

Grand Total: $722.96


